
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00

A  VCBIS U13 mixte 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 33 10 13

2511

19:12

╳
13
19

3
13
23

7
16
23

9
18
25

Auszeit

Ende
15:00

B  RSRW U13 mixte 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

18 16 12 6

1413 23

6:16 6:16

0
7

2
10

4
13

6
14

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:00

B  RSRW U13 mixte 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 12 18 13

2016 23

15:1816:19

╳
6
12
19

2
7
13
20

3
9
15

4
11
19

Auszeit

Ende
15:22

A  VCBIS U13 mixte 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

32 35 33 34

2511 13 10

19:1915:1415:14

1
9
14
23

2
11
15
24

4
12
19
25

6
13
19

Auszeit

U13 mixte Poule B
gemischt

A  VC Bissen 2 vs. RSR Walfer 2 B

Spiel 17 01.12.2024 14:00 Uhr

Hall Sportif Bissen (Terrain
Central)

7795 Bissen
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A  VCBIS U13 mixte 2 8/8

10 Brunelle, Raphaël X

11 Elcheroth, Fred X
13 Bjelkic, Amina X
15 Bornhofen, Colin X
32 Schaack, Felix X

33 Paul, Lola X
34 Guerreiro Nogueira, … X
35 Kastrati, Emi X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Kinsch, Laila E
CT Lorang, Marthe E

C

B  RSRW U13 mixte 2 6/8

6 Chatelet, Lou X
12 Rosset, Gabriela X
13 Sheth, Serena X
16 Kemp, Mila X

18 Malget, Emma X
23 Bram, Leo X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Braas, Gilles

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  VCBIS U13

mixte 2

RSRW U13 mixte 2
B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 60 14 0 2 0
0 3 1 25 2 22 20 0 2 0

0 4 2 50 82 34 0 4 0
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:22 Dauer: 1:22

Sieger: VC Bissen 2

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Haupert, Jamie 1

2 ., . 2

Schr. Feyereisen, Charlotte
Assist. ,, .
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